Certified List Of Candidates

WINNETKA NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (WinnetkaNC)

At-Large Director Seat

ERICK LACE

MIHRAN H. KALAYDJIAN
BIANCA GALLEGOS
DAVID UEBERSAX
SAMAN ZARBAKHSH
ROBERT STEWART
ROY HADAVI

GLENN WARD CALSADA
J. CARVER

JANET BURT

JONATHAN VICKBURG

Ballot Name
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11 Certified Candidate(s)

Certified Date
2/21/2023
3/17/2023

4/7/2023
4/4/2023
4/6/2023
3/15/2023
2/23/2023
3/31/2023
2/24/2023
2/21/2023

3/2/2023



