Certified List Of Candidates

WINNETKA NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (WinnetkaNC)

Created 04/17/23, 05:00PM

At-Large Director Seat

11 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
ERICK LACE	2/21/2023
MIHRAN H. KALAYDJIAN	3/17/2023
BIANCA GALLEGOS	4/7/2023
DAVID UEBERSAX	4/4/2023
SAMAN ZARBAKHSH	4/6/2023
ROBERT STEWART	3/15/2023
ROY HADAVI	2/23/2023
GLENN WARD CALSADA	3/31/2023
J. CARVER	2/24/2023
JANET BURT	2/21/2023
JONATHAN VICKBURG	3/2/2023